Pos Dorsal
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301
303
304
302
305
309
310
311
308
307
306

Nombre

Gonzalo
Daniel
Ivan
Vicente
Jesus
Andres
Alvaro
Victor
Mario
Javier
Jose Antonio
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COPA DE ESPANA XCO “GRAN PREMIO INTERNACIONAL
CANDELEDA-GREDOS"”

Apellidos

Huerta Rufino

Verdugo Bermudez

Ruiz Blasco

Corbin Garcia

Garcia Pacheco

Pascual Garcia

Buigues
Gonzalez Del

Pozo

Villanueva Alonso

Alegre Garcia
Nufiez Corzo
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THE BIKE RUN, CC
GACOSUR RACING TEAM
BTT RIOPAR

THE BIKE RUN, CC
MECOL BIKE TEAM

VB TRAIN TEAM CC
CRESAN BODEGAS XALO
JONNY BIKE CLUB, C.D.
X-SAUCE C.D.E.

TRY IT, C.D.

GEEBEE TEAM IPAEZ SHERRY CASKS

- TR, *

CANDEL LA
GREDDSE

MASTER 30

Género P.Catg Categoria Estado

Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
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Master 30
Master 30
Master 30
Master 30
Master 30
Master 30
Master 30
Master 30
Master 30
Master 30
Master 30

Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Retirado

Sin salida

00:14:08
00:14:07
00:14:21
00:15:31
00:15:52
00:16:42
00:16:39
00:17:46
00:17:04

00:15:53
00:16:08
00:16:01
00:16:44
00:17:48
00:18:35
00:18:38
00:20:14
00:19:35

RA LI

00:16:09
00:16:19
00:16:12
00:17:58
00:18:31
00:18:18
00:19:12
00:20:39
00:20:38

00:16:16
00:16:06
00:16:29
00:17:32
00:18:41
00:18:57
00:19:30
00:18:54
00:20:27

INTERNAIONL
,

Tiempo

01:02:27
01:02:42
01:03:04
01:07:47
01:10:55
01:12:34
01:14:01
01:17:35
01:17:45

COPA DE ESPANA
BTT XCO RALI

Ritmo

18.06 Km/h
17.99 Km/h
17.88 Km/h
16.64 Km/h
15.9 Km/h
15.54 Km/h
15.24 Km/h
14.54 Km/h
14.51 Km/h




